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Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 2 Destroyers 92 48 393 18 45599 43595 493 1765 518 1865
2 2 1 Way to Go 84 56 348 49 44512 38908 426 1595 477 1795
3 3 4 Vogoedt 82 ½ 57 ½ 351 48 41911 34484 440 1541 504 1695
4 8 7 Double Trouble 74 ½ 65 ½ 303 81 43332 34674 397 1329 472 1641
5 6 5 Kort maar krachtig 73 ½ 69 288 92 41106 29946 369 1345 462 1717
6 4 3 Bommen Berend 64 76 255 114 42795 32443 400 1450 461 1708
7 5 6 Laurel and Hardy 61 ½ 81 299 83 41324 33194 394 1480 475 1716
8 7 8 Cyanide 28 112 266 107 33735 23251 341 1239 448 1667

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Kort maar krachtig 356 366 359 377 1458 1 <---> Bommen Berend 374 335 396 427 1532 4
3-4 Destroyers 412 369 358 378 1517 2 <---> Cyanide 382 404 379 375 1540 3
5-6 Double Trouble 463 394 445 338 1640 4 <---> Vogoedt 328 339 397 392 1456 1
7-8 Way to Go 414 405 444 388 1651 1 <---> Laurel and Hardy 435 433 436 412 1716 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5  8- 7
Next Week  8- 6  7- 5  4- 2  3- 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 394 Way to Go 394 Destroyers 384 Double Trouble
Scratch Series 1480 Laurel and Hardy 1451 Way to Go 1445 Destroyers

Handicap Game 463 Double Trouble 444 Way to Go 436 Laurel and Hardy
Handicap Series 1716 Laurel and Hardy 1651 Way to Go 1640 Double Trouble

Men Scratch Game 233 Kanki Man 225 Patrick Zweers 216 Jor Dorst
Scratch Series 764 Jor Dorst 760 Kanki Man 725 Hans Sommer

Handicap Game 261 Kanki Man 258 Jor Dorst 256 Patrick Zweers
Handicap Series 932 Jor Dorst 872 Kanki Man 844 Brian Polman

Women Scratch Game 224 Judith Weggemans 173 Herma den Elzen 163 Gerdi Bisselink
Scratch Series 791 Judith Weggemans 627 Herma den Elzen 518 Gerdi Bisselink

Handicap Game 256 Judith Weggemans 219 Herma den Elzen 214 Gerdi Bisselink
Handicap Series 919 Judith Weggemans 811 Herma den Elzen 745 Stien Bolder

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 493 Destroyers 440 Vogoedt 426 Way to Go
Scratch Series 1765 Destroyers 1595 Way to Go 1541 Vogoedt

Handicap Game 518 Destroyers 504 Vogoedt 477 Way to Go
Handicap Series 1865 Destroyers 1795 Way to Go 1717 Kort maar krachtig

Men Scratch Game 266 Erik Hilferink 258 Hans Sommer 246 Marcel Weggemans
Scratch Series 905 Erik Hilferink 868 Hans Sommer 833 Marcel Weggemans

Handicap Game 267 Hans Sommer 264 Marcel Weggemans 261 Jor Dorst
261 Kanki Man

Handicap Series 969 Erik Hilferink 932 Jor Dorst 924 Hans Sommer

Women Scratch Game 234 Judith Weggemans 217 Herma den Elzen 180 Gerdi Bisselink
Scratch Series 791 Judith Weggemans 670 Gerdi Bisselink 668 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 269 Judith Weggemans 265 Herma den Elzen 233 Gerdi Bisselink
Handicap Series 919 Judith Weggemans 882 Gerdi Bisselink 860 Herma den Elzen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Way to Go
1 Marcel Weggemans 183 18 18313 100 823 718 184 158 170 148 660 732
2 Judith Weggemans 165 31 18563 112 693 576 180 197 224 190 791 919
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Destroyers
3 Hans Sommer 198 8 22204 112 880 763 214 171 160 180 725 757
4 Erik Hilferink 195 10 12914 66 806 735 a180 a180 a180 a180 720 760

17 Markus Wisniewski bk147 44 0 0 0 0
27 Helmut Heinst 187 16 5997 32 771 734 0 0

3 - Bommen Berend
5 Gerdi Bisselink 136 51 14245 104 551 442 163 120 115 120 518 722
6 Mark Jansen 119 63 5739 48 501 448 0 0

18 Jacco Reinders 193 11 6197 32 787 750 0 0
25 Patrick Zweers 166 30 4662 28 682 649 129 133 199 225 686 810

4 - Vogoedt

19 Maaike Schultinga 150 42 8257 55 652 592 113 137 250 332
26 Joyce Monch 201 6 806 4 810 801 0 0

8 Jitse Schultinga 201 6 9670 48 834 781 a186 a186 372 384
7 Helga Ruyter Wildt 128 57 8720 68 568 495 117 104 148 143 512 740

20 Wesley Doornink 179 21 4139 23 721 693 0 0
5 - Kort maar krachtig

9 Stien Bolder 120 63 9629 80 535 450 115 126 130 122 493 745
10 William Schepers 168 29 14124 84 748 659 0 0
21 Andre Bolder 120 63 4833 40 491 446 116 115 104 130 465 713

6 - Laurel and Hardy
11 Rein Wevers 133 53 12587 94 545 446 0 0
12 Brian Polman 166 30 9002 54 684 625 192 141 193 194 720 844
22 Kanki Man 170 28 11605 68 707 634 184 233 184 159 760 872

7 - Double Trouble
13 Herma den Elzen 143 46 11783 82 601 514 173 166 163 125 627 811
14 Ellina Faas 160 35 8008 50 686 631 0 0
23 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 163 32 13708 84 724 635 211 149 203 134 697 829

8 - Cyanide

15 Jor Dorst 151 41 13977 92 615 518 216 205 169 174 764 932
24 Ramon de Jong 115 66 2770 24 478 449 0 0
16 Johan Walraad 95 75 6504 68 408 335 49 82 93 84 308 608
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jitse Schultinga 9670 48 201 300 919 a186 a186 372
Hans Sommer 22204 112 198 258 868 214 171 160 180 725
Erik Hilferink 12914 66 195 266 905 a180 a180 a180 a180 720
Jacco Reinders 6197 32 193 244 862 0
Helmut Heinst 5997 32 187 246 828 0
Marcel Weggemans 18313 100 183 246 833 184 158 170 148 660
Wesley Doornink 4139 23 179 232 785 0
Kanki Man 11605 68 170 233 760 184 233 184 159 760
William Schepers 14124 84 168 219 785 0
Brian Polman 9002 54 166 236 780 192 141 193 194 720
Patrick Zweers 4662 28 166 225 709 129 133 199 225 686
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 13708 84 163 213 758 211 149 203 134 697
Jor Dorst 13977 92 151 218 764 216 205 169 174 764
Rein Wevers 12587 94 133 184 675 0
Andre Bolder 4833 40 120 175 525 116 115 104 130 465
Mark Jansen 5739 48 119 171 611 0
Ramon de Jong 2770 24 115 158 529 0
Johan Walraad 6504 68 95 144 478 49 82 93 84 308
Markus Wisniewski 0 0 bk147 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 806 4 201 234 806 0
Judith Weggemans 18563 112 165 234 791 180 197 224 190 791
Ellina Faas 8008 50 160 219 753 0
Maaike Schultinga 8257 55 150 207 667 113 137 250
Herma den Elzen 11783 82 143 217 668 173 166 163 125 627
Gerdi Bisselink 14245 104 136 180 670 163 120 115 120 518
Helga Ruyter Wildt 8720 68 128 160 559 117 104 148 143 512
Stien Bolder 9629 80 120 155 560 115 126 130 122 493

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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